
Peralta Community College District Peralta Facts

Student OutcomesDistrict Institutional Research - 04/30/12

102
12

094
11

092
10

084
9

082
8

074
7

072
6

064
5

062
4

054
3

052
2

044
1

100%

90%

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Full-time

Part-time

Year & Term, Term Number

F
u
l
l

Term 
Numb
er

Number 
FullPart

Number 
>= 30 CL 

Units

Percent 
>= 30 CL 

Units

Cumulative 
Number >= 
30 CL Units

Cumulative 
Percent >= 

30 CL Units 
R t

P
a
r
t
-
ti
m
e

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1,946 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

1,946 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

1,946 62 3.2% 62 3.2%

1,946 71 3.6% 133 6.8%

1,946 40 2.1% 173 8.9%

1,946 32 1.6% 205 10.5%

1,946 17 0.9% 222 11.4%

1,946 17 0.9% 239 12.3%

1,946 11 0.6% 250 12.8%

1,946 6 0.3% 256 13.2%

1,946 10 0.5% 266 13.7%

1,946 6 0.3% 272 14.0%
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512 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

512 95 18.6% 95 18.6%

512 148 28.9% 243 47.5%

512 40 7.8% 283 55.3%

512 24 4.7% 307 60.0%

512 10 2.0% 317 61.9%

512 6 1.2% 323 63.1%

512 2 0.4% 325 63.5%

512 5 1.0% 330 64.5%

512 2 0.4% 332 64.8%

512 1 0.2% 333 65.0%

512 2 0.4% 335 65.4%

Laney College

Cumulative Percentage Earning 30 or more College Level Units for the Fall 
2004 First-Time College Cohort  by First Term Full-time/Part-time Status

Note: The cohort is defined as all those entering in the fall of the indicated year who were enrolled on the census day and who had an enrollment 
status of first-time to college, i.e. enrollment status = 1.  The filter for matriculating students was not applied.  Thus, this cohort may include 
matriculation exempt students.  A College Level Unit is defined as units earned (i.e., with a grade of D or better) in a class that does not have a 
Basic Skills flag of B (basic skills) or P (pre-collegiate).

Counts & Percentages Earning 30 or more College Level Units for the Fall 2004 First-
Time College Cohort  by First Term Full-time/Part-time Status

Full-time First Term Part-time First Term


